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Date: 1/19/2017
Time: 1:19:13 P

Div Race Gender Clock Net Military
Place Name Num Age Place Place Time Time Branch
MEN -- MILITARY

1 ROBERT COSLICK 5 33 2 2 1:.14:40 1:14:40 Navy

2 AUSTIN HANCOCK 27 31 6 6 1:21:41 1:21:37 Navy

3 DAVID S DEES 31 41 34 32 1:29:36  1:29:13 Navy

4 JAMES MINSHEW 20104 30 53 46 1:.32:37 1:.32:30 Army

5 JESSE PIPKIN 20051 33 66 57 1:34:26 1:33:55 Air Force

6 KROSBY KELLER 24685 33 103 86 1:43:08 1:37:56 Air Force

7 COREY JONES 20320 26 182 149 1:44:19 1:44:15 Marines

8 ANTONIO RAMIREZ 20167 33 187 153 1:45:07 1:44:30 Navy

9 KEVIN DENTER 20132 53 188 154  1:44:47 1:44:34 Air Force

10 ART MISTRETTA 123 51 198 161 1:44:56 1:44:47 Navy

11 MATTHEW MCPHAIL 22857 28 202 164 2:16:11 1:44:59 Air Force

12 SCOTT HAWKS 20221 41 211 171  1:46:02 1:45:35 Army

13 TYLER BOYD 20101 28 219 179 1:46:26 1:46:04 Air Force

14 JACOB MCNICHOLAS 20077 22 225 185 1:46:52 1:46:19 Army

15 MICHAEL DELLAVALLE 20184 54 226 186 1:46:36 1:46:20 Air Force

16 BRIAN MELLON 181 39 241 197 1:46:52 1:46:45 Air Force

17 JESS HESSOCK 23214 28 254 209 2:19:.08 1:47:15 Marines

18 BRIAN RISLEY 20498 47 274 224  1:53:15 1:48:11 Navy

19 JONATHAN JIMENEZ 20148 32 342 274 1:51:30 1:50:56 Army

20 JUSTIN STENNES 20970 42 363 290 2:01:39 1:51:14 Air Force

21 BRYAN THOMPSON 20180 48 365 292 1:51:28 1:51:16 Air Force

22 THOMAS NORTON 140 53 367 293 1:51:48 1:51:16 Coast Guard
23 DANIEL MAGAS 85 36 380 302 1:52:05 1:51:46 Air Force

24 MICHAEL JONES 20516 39 398 315 1:58:03 1:52:16 Marines

25 RYAN MCEWAN 20157 41 422 337 1:53:29 1:53:12 Army

26 ZACHARY LEMASTER 4830 29 442 354 2:50:07 1:53:54 Air Force

27 PHILIP REULAND 21509 40 447 357 2:09:31 1:54:08 Army

28 SHANE PORTFOLIO 154 41 459 367 1:54:52 1:54:28 Army

29 ROBERT TYLER MORRIS 20301 34 478 382 1:55:31 1:54:58 Army

30 JOE ATKINSON 1642 37 483 386 2:20:14 1:55:04 Army

31 GENE RAMOS 21115 46 529 421  2:06:59 1:56:18 Navy

32 DONALD STRAUB 20560 51 605 475 2:03:11 1:58:07 Air Force

33 RYAN QUIROGA 590 32 626 485 2:03:53 1:58:42 Army

34 JUSTIN EDELL 20214 25 644 498 1:59:18 1:59:11 Army

35 STUART FRY 20724 38 666 515 2:04:53 1:59:45 Navy

36 JOSEPH ISIP 22769 41 685 530 2:25:52 2:00:18 Army

37 PETE KOPACZ 20341 54 692 534 2:00:47 2:00:26 Navy

38 JESUS LOPEZ 255 35 719 553 2:01:50 2:01:10 Marines

39 JUSTIN POWERS 24790 27 732 558 2:56:47 2:01:30 Marines
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Time: 1:19:13 P
Div

Place Name

Race

Num Age Place

40 MICHAEL MARTINEZ
41 CHRIS HAAR

42 BRANDON TIMKO

43 BRIAN HICKEY

44 JOSEPH PARADIS
45 GABRIEL ORTEGA
46 KEVIN HOOKER

47 KEVIN DAHLIN

48 JOHN BRIGGS

49 PETER LANG

50 JAMES BUNGE

51 GERARDO STANFORD
52 KIRK BUCKLEY

53 JONATHAN KRENZ
54 NATHAN BARNES
55 WILLIAM MILLER

56 JASON BOYLE

57 CHANIN CHANGSRI
58 TJ SIMPSON

59 MICHAEL BALES

60 DANNY CHUNG

61 JARMARLE ARNOLD
62 DAVID GREELY

63 RICHARD HINE

64 DAVID HANCOCK

65 VIRGILIO VILLACORTA
66 CHRISTOPHER SMITH
67 MICHAEL MITTELMAN
68 RYAN GRUNDT

69 DAVID CUNNINGHAM
70 PAUL KIRKPATRICK
71 JAMES KEY

72 VINCENT GALINDO
73 JULIO REYES

74 JAMES SAKARA

75 JOHN BURKS

76 ERIC WEI

77 JEFF MCCLANAHAN
78 DAN ACKERMAN

79 LUIS GARCIA

80 JAMES HAYES

81 KEVIN DICKEY

82 MIGUEL ALARCON
83 DANNY BLAKE

84 MICHAEL SMITH

85 BRIAN GRAHAM

86 MATTHEW MURCH
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Gender Clock Net Military
Place Time Time Branch

756 571 2:07:36 2:02:10 Navy
766 578 2:12:40 2:02:27 Marines
771 582 2:57:54 2:02:36 Marines
786 591 2:58:16 2:02:50 Air Force
804 603 2:19:17 2:03:32 Air Force
866 638 2:10:35 2:05:01 Marines
928 673 2:11:33 2:06:00 Air Force
951 682 2:06:41 2:06:21 Marines
990 697 2:23:13 2:07:16 Marines
992 699 2:13:03 2:07:22 Coast Guard
1001 704 2:39:29 2:07:36 Navy
1004 706 2:08:09 2:07:41 Marines
1026 722 2:08:07 2:08:02 Air Force
1029 724 2:47:26 2:08:06 Navy
1175 820 2:21:33 2:10:54 Army
1176 821 3:07:23 2:10:55 Navy
1214 842 2:21:59 2:11:26 Coast Guard
1227 853 3:07:05 2:11:40 Army
1243 862 2:27:09 2:11:51 Army
1274 877 2:17:53 2:12:24 Army
1328 907 2:52:52 2:13:36 Air Force
1354 918 2:19:59 2:14:.09 Army
1397 940 2:25:13 2:14:46 Navy
1458 972 2:26:23 2:15:57 Marines
1493 988 2:41:50 2:16:23 Navy
1507 993 2:27:.04 2:16:40 Army
1548 1014 2:48:48 2:17:20 Air Force
1550 1015 2:49:04 2:17:22 Navy
1557 1019 2:27:46 2:17:38 Navy
1574 1025 2:49:22 2:17:56 Air Force
1577 1027 2:18:11 2:17:59 Coast Guard
1583 1030 2:23:50 2:18:04 Marines
1587 1032 3:13:38 2:18:11 Navy
1594 1037 3:07:02 2:18:17 Army
1596 1039 2:28:35 2:18:18 Navy
1601 1041 2:43:40 2:18:23 Army
1614 1047 2:51:.02 2:18:32 Army
1623 1055 2:50:35 2:18:48 Navy
1667 1078 2:58:57 2:19:21 Air Force
1697 1094 2:30:08 2:19:39 Navy
1706 1097 2:35:.08 2:19:45 Army
1708 1098 3:15:59 2:19:45 Army
1714 1099 2:30:04 2:19:50 Navy
1734 1109 2:25:27 2:20:04 Air Force
1771 1130 3:00:30 2:20:34 Army
1780 1135 2:41:05 2:20:43 Marines
1888 1191 3:17:51 2:22:16 Air Force
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Div Race Gender Clock Net Military
Place Name Num Age Place Place Time Time Branch
87 ROBERT RIVERA TORO 21620 36 1896 1197 2:37:52 2:22:23 Air Force
88 THOMAS CREDIT 4861 39 1908 1205 3:18:30 2:22:31 Air Force
89 BRYAN NALETTE 1411 36 1945 1222 2:43:47 2:23:.01 Air Force
90 BENJAMIN MAJOR 20592 26 1970 1235 2:34:01 2:23:26 Marines
91 GONZALO PORTAS-HERNA 20705 44 1979 1239 2:29:13 2:23:36 Navy

92 PATRICK GREEN 20275 50 2019 1255 2:24:28 2:24:14 Marines
93 ZACHARY STEIGER 106 28 2038 1266 2:35:14 2:24:37 Navy
94 MIKEL MITCHELL 2172 31 2239 1372 3:16:26 2:27:50 Air Force
95 SCOTT FLORY 821 38 2260 1383 2:38:14 2:28:04 Air Force
96 JASON KOLONS 20500 39 2337 1419 2:44:.07 2:28:58 Army
97 JAMES ANTONIDES 23734 30 2407 1450 3:26:16 2:30:09 Army
98 MATTHEW CLEMENTZ 3186 42 2409 1451 3:26:17 2:30:10 Army
99 JEFFREY EPPS 3467 31 2411 1452 3:26:17 2:30:11 Army
100 PHILLIP FEIST 23659 34 2512 1497 3:11:35 2:31:35 Army
101 JOSHUA MILLER 22921 39 2583 1528 3:04:27 2:32:31 Army
102 MATT OTT 3189 32 2623 1548 3:13:27 2:33:14 Air Force
103 BERNIE CABILES 4872 50 2660 1555 3:29:01 2:33:42 Air Force
104 TIMOTHY WOLFE 4736 27 2700 1573 3:29:24 2:34:17 Air Force
105 ETHAN DEHART 21780 26 2750 1598 3:14:59 2:35.00 Air Force
106 ERIC HEILING 2356 27 2891 1657 3:08:44 2:36:56 Air Force
107 GARY BISSONETTE 21014 42 2981 1694 2:48:47 2:38:23 Navy
108 ARI FRIEDMAN 22076 27 3005 1701 2:58:55 2:38:38 Navy
109 MARSHALL NEWMAN 21195 34 3067 1733 2:59:44 2:39:26 Army
110 JOSEPH COTHEN 21207 38 3081 1739 2:50:09 2:39:40 Navy
111 JAY PARALES 20638 30 3115 1753 2:51:03 2:40:03 Marines
112 BRYAN SALAZAR 1769 41 3158 1766 3:06:48 2:40:44 Coast Guard
113 GARY HARGRAVES 22004 43 3172 1773 3:06:56 2:40:56 Navy
114 JOHN CAUDILL 24310 50 3208 1785 3:28:42 2:41:23 Army
115 RUDOLPH DIBENE 21515 52 3304 1813 2:58:29 2:42:50 Air Force
116 ANDREW SCHWEICHLER 2102 32 3404 1850 3:16:14 2:44:10 Air Force
117 EDWIN RIVAS 24723 36 3452 1868 3:40:56 2:44:49 Army
118 MARTIN TAN 2697 49 3501 1887 3:18:19 2:45:28 Navy
119 TOMMY MCCOY 3646 68 3555 1903 3:34:33 2:46:20 Air Force
120 DAVID CAMPBELL 23278 37 3619 1925 3:26:40 2:47:17 Air Force
121 JOVI HINOJOSA 1012 29 3737 1971 3:20:11 2:48:46 Army
122 ESTEBAN ROJAS 21820 35 3750 1980 3:04:57 2:48:56 Marines
123 BRADLEY RIGGS 20630 48 3793 1994 3:29:18 2:49:27 Air Force
124 ROBERT LUCIO 23420 51 3794 1995 3:29:20 2:49:28 Air Force
125 DONALD HUMPHREY 2591 27 3820 2003 3:22:31 2:49:39 Air Force
126 OSCAR LUNA 4051 42 3835 2009 3:38:26 2:49:51 Marines
127 RODNEY TELLO 22617 49 3877 2022 3:16:00 2:50:23 Army
128 ANTHONY BELLVILLE 23457 49 3984 2065 3:30:51 2:51:39 Navy
129 RONALD SAMPSON 910 59 4029 2078 3:03:09 2:52:16 Army
130 STEVEN SIMS 22926 34 4059 2088 3:23:48 2:52:38 Army
131 PETER CARBALLO 22202 27 4106 2103 3:13:47 2:53:18 Army
132 KIT MANUEL 22862 33 4109 2106 3:25:48 2:53:22 Air Force
133 JOSH DE GUZMAN 2176 26 4113 2108 3:24:46 2:53:23 Air Force
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134 GLEN SALLER 22086 53 4167 2130 3:34:47 2:54:01 Navy
135 DAVID GRAY 21441 63 4294 2177 3:10:57 2:55:31 Air Force
136 PEDRO ABREU 2506 39 4385 2215 3:36:19 2:56:35 Marines
137 ERIC STERLING 23090 39 4478 2258 3:29:52 2:57:44 Navy
138 JASON FORSYTHE 23534 40 4497 2265 3:37:26 2:57:59 Marines
139 CHRISTOPHER ROND 4632 47 4499 2266 3:38:11 2:58:00 Army
140 CALE QUEEN 23460 42 4598 2305 3:39:09 2:59:20 Army
141 ROBERT BARNETT 20889 35 4620 2312 3:47:26 2:59:34 Navy
142 KEVIN LAM 24597 33 4644 2321 3:55:23 2:59:52 Army
143 JONATHAN LEE 23082 32 4801 2376 3:02:50 3:02:04 Air Force
144 MICHAEL GOFORTH 20518 33 4816 2379 3:27:22 3:02:14 Army
145 DANNY BAUDER 24219 33 4852 2393 3:58:49 3:02:43 Army
146 JAMES MADSEN 1853 52 5027 2452 3:31:22 3:05:27 Marines
147 JUNO CHOO 4798 36 5041 2458 4:01:07 3:05:43 Army
148 JOSHUA NEVINS 23648 26 5085 2474 3:45:47 3:06:14 Army
149 DOUGLAS TAVIRA 24804 39 5123 2488 4:02:51 3:06:46 Army
150 JOHN SISSON 24405 48 5240 2524 4:04:26 3:08:06 Navy
151 ROBERT HUHN 2258 43 5269 2532 3:40:23 3:08:34 Air Force
152 JEFFERY PERSIANI 21561 46 5341 2553 3:25:05 3:09:26 Navy
153 BILL HALICKS 1161 65 5395 2565 3:58:20 3:10:01 Navy
154 MIKE BAMBRICK 22724 31 5476 2596 3:36:16 3:11:05 Marines
155 ALAN MOSER 23917 29 5577 2632 3:59:54 3:12:34 Navy
156 ANTWAN WILLIAMS 24262 37 5578 2633 3:59:57 3:12:34 Army
157 JOHN STONER 22696 39 5723 2681 3:41:01 3:14:54 Army
158 MARK HUDSON 3647 49 5734 2685 4:03:22 3:15:14 Navy
159 MICHAEL NARDONE 24296 33 6035 2773 4:07:36 3:19:51 Air Force
160 HENRY YANEZz 2466 33 6047 2776 4:08:30 3:20:01 Air Force
161 OLAF RAXTER 4243 54 6321 2860 4:19:39 3:24:22 Army
162 RAYMOND CAMPBELL 23463 50 6383 2873 4:13:24 3:25:19 Army
163 ALEC CALIGAGAN 20774 42 6478 2897 3:32:18 3:26:56 Navy
164 MILES TRUDELL 2219 44 6518 2914 3:59:49 3:27:29 Army
165 JESSE CURRIER 20685 40 6689 2961 4:09:48 3:29:49 Navy
166 DANIEL WIDDIS 21128 49 6818 2992 3:58:11 3:31:51 Navy
167 RAY ALFARO 21968 53 6878 3009 4:20:04 3:32:42 Navy
168 ERWIN GEE 1200 54 7005 3044 3:50:28 3:34:39 Navy
169 JAMES ROBINSON 24237 35 7203 3101 4:25:42 3:37:51 Air Force
170 COLIN BLOOR 22671 50 7211 3103 4:03:53 3:37:59 Marines
171 ROBERT MARTINEZ 1647 39 7234 3113 4:03:41 3:38:33 Coast Guard
172 JOSE VASQUEZ 24403 38 7640 3224 4:26:29 3:54:59 Marines
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Time: 1:19:13 P
Div

Place Name

WOMEN -- MILITARY

ERICA CABALLERO
LAUREN PFENDLER
MELINDA SPARKS
LAURA MAGAS
MICHELLE MILLER
DEIRDRE PARKER
GENEVIEVE PREVETE
BONNIE SELLERS
KATHY PARADIS
JENNIFER BALES
LANI SMITH
MELONY PATE ARNOLD
DAISY CHAVEZ
EVELYN POLLARD
LAURA PRICE
TIFFANY BENDORF
ALEXIS REEVES
JENNIFER BROWN
STELLA WEISHAAR
KARALEE ADLER
TARYN VOLLER
ARMYICE RAXTER
KARA WELTE
ANGELICA DORIA
TERESA ELDERS
SHANTI SETHI
JOLENE STOREY
LING JENG

APRIL MILLER
TARIN ARAUJO
TODD CARBALLO
SOPHIE DE JESUS - JINZO
AMBER MAJOR
JAIME WELSH
KELLY MCCLENON
JENNIFER RILEY
KRISTEN BENNETT
CYNTHIA KOO
AMANDA MITCHELL
ASHLEY HAYES
DESIREE GOEGGEL
SHANON BAKER
AMANDA BRINTON
LIZBETH CORONA
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Race Gender Clock Net Military
Num Age Place Place Time Time Branch
75 29 101 17 1:37:32  1:37:24 Navy
20273 29 232 43 1:46:47 1:46:32  Air Force
20143 26 272 50 1:48:09 1:48:02 Army
233 36 726 171  2:01:46 2:01:27 Air Force
20575 34 735 175 2:07:18 2:01:36 Navy
22925 39 770 189 2:33:57 2:02:36  Navy
23721 24 933 258 2:46:01 2:06:05 Army
556 29 969 282 2:12:20 2:06:50 Air Force
980 32 1008 301 2:23:30 2:07:43 Navy
20880 30 1278 400 2:17:54 2:12:25 Army
21511 54 1343 433 2:29:24 2:13:56 Air Force
558 46 1353 436 2:19:59 2:14:08 Army
2696 28 1382 450 3:10:33 2:14:33 Navy
20449 33 1530 525 2:17:11 2:17:03 Army
22687 27 1549 535 2:42:49 2:17:22 Navy
2300 42 1572 548 2:49:21 2:17:55 Air Force
4115 24 1656 584 3:06:50 2:19:13 Coast Guard
21584 34 1886 696 3:02:04 2:22:16 Army
20345 35 1987 744 2:24:08 2:23:40 Marines
4290 36 1994 748 3:19:14 2:23:44 Air Force
897 26 2037 772 2:35:14 2:24:36 Navy
21036 27 2091 801 2:35:29 2:25:20 Army
22879 30 2123 816 2:26:37 2:25:53 Air Force
20528 37 2365 933 2:34:29 2:29:26 Army
1096 42 2366 934 2:45:20 2:29:26 Navy
548 45 2368 935 2:145:21 2:29:28 Navy
21766 33 2373 939 2:44:57 2:29:32 Air Force
4895 29 2486 1002 3:02:27 2:31:13 Army
21015 38 2582 1055 3:04:26 2:32:30 Army
2892 39 2754 1155 3:15:37 2:35:00 Army
24683 41 2769 1164 3:30:23 2:35:11 Air Force
1221 54 2771 1166 2:51:27 2:35:12 Marines
21223 25 2808 1186 2:46:14 2:35:40 Army
21046 35 2822 1195 2:46:04 2:35:50 Army
21896 42 2855 1216 2:56:58 2:36:15 Air Force
784 28 3085 1344 2:55:39 2:39:45 Army
3811 33 3189 1414 3:28:55 2:41:07 Navy
22883 42 3321 1502 3:14:52 2:43:07 Army
3255 29 3387 1544 3:32:33 2:43:58 Air Force
24781 28 3448 1581 3:40:20 2:44:45 Marines
23087 31 3456 1587 3:16:34 2:44:53 Navy
4912 47 3468 1596 3:40:16 2:45:02 Air Force
23107 39 3565 1661 3:17:44 2:46:29 Army
24256 30 3570 1665 3:33:43 2:46:31 Navy



Date: 1/19/2017

Time: 1:19:14 P

Div Race
Place Name Num
45 AUTUMN MAJACK 2808
46 NICOLE HOSKINSON 4597
47 DIANE HADDEN 1136
48 KELLY MCGINNIS 2354
49 JOCELYN WALRATH 2220
50 CYNTHIA STEELE 21242
51 NICOLE ELLIS 1385
52 MARY HOUSEMAN 24045
53 PATRICIA ORME 2431
54 SANDRA OGLETREE 23012
55 HEATHER MATHEWS 1007
56 JAIMIE NEWMAN 21867
57 SASHA MARCEAUX 4375
58 CASSANDRA HARRELL 3004
59 JAMILA WILLIAMS 615
60 LOREAL GLENN 24721
61 JENNIFER GILBERT 22958
62 JENNIFER BROWN 22616
63 STEPHENIE TATUM 2257
64 MARY JANE MAXWELL 4486
65 LAUREL SHARISKY 4640
66 JAMIE EICHHORN 23904
67 CRYSTAL HAMILTON 23089
68 ANDREA CALLIES 4800
69 LESLIE BLAIR 1918
70 ALICIA MARES 3743
71 LEAH NARDONE 24297
72 LISA YANEZ 3542
73 AMBER BILES 22297
74 PATRISHA WILSON 3685
75 LAURA LEWISKI 4559
76 LINDSEY BREEDLOVE 2849
77 ROBYN BURK 3990
78 JULIET DRAPER 3470
79 JAIDEN CABALLERO 3693
80 LORA COCHRUN 4245
81 E.MARIE WRIGHT 3989
82 KIMBERLY POPPLER 1699
83 DEZYRIE FUHRMAN 21673
84 JKATHLEEN HUGE 22304

Age Place
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28
37
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41
33
33
41
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26
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54
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42
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32
48

Gender
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Clock
Time

Net
Time

2016 Avengers Super Heroes Half Marathon

Military
Branch

3699
3884
4023
4040
4375
4384
4563
4614
4732
4741
4774
4948
4997
5106
5139
5172
5180
5270
5271
5522
5594
5685
5728
5729
5743
5745
6036
6045
6056
6189
6264
6268
6499
6727
6789
6890
1477
7495
7609
7715

1747
1859
1949
1958
2165
2170
2273
2305
2377
2382
2406
2521
2557
2623
2647
2666
2671
2738
2739
2906
2957
3019
3046
3047
3053
3055
3263
3270
3276
3372
3421
3424
3592
3758
3804
3877
4303
4315
4394
4471

3:28:00
3:45:59
3:07:36
3:23:50
3:44:47
3:36:19
3:19:21
3:47:49
3:32:46
3:32:51
3:41:27
3:24:29
4:00:21
3:46:45
3:11:59
3:47:21
3:39:04
3:33:59
3:40:23
4:07:53
4:08:16
4:02:51
3:47:00
3:47.01
4:03:39
4:03:41
4:07:36
4:08:28
3:36:08
4:18:12
4:18:46
4:18:48
4:14:54
4:18:30
4:18:34
4:21:09
4:33:19
4:12:23
4:23:55
4:15:02

2:48:23
2:50:27
2:52:12
2:52:21
2:56:28
2:56:34
2:58:58
2:59:32
3:01:13
3:01:19
3:01:47
3:04:11
3:05:01
3:06:35
3:06:53
3:07:16
3:07:22
3:08:34
3:08:35
3:11:51
3:12:45
3:14:09
3:15:00
3:15:02
3:15:22
3:15:24
3:19:51
3:20:00
3:20:23
3:22:23
3:23:28
3:23:30
3:27:15
3:30:30
3:31:23
3:32:49
3:45:42
3:46:21
3:52:28
4:04:48

Coast Guard
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Army
Navy
Navy

Air Force

Army

Air Force
Army
Army

Air Force
Air Force
Air Force
Air Force
Air Force
Navy

Air Force
Air Force
Air Force
Navy
Navy

Air Force
Air Force
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy

Air Force
Air Force
Army

Air Force
Air Force
Air Force
Marines

Navy
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